·	
LIGOOC	555666
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700283506047
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/22/1601002011 **125.00
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	SUPPLIER OF LUID
Office Use Only	16 MAR 21 PH 4: 52

l I

MAR 21 2015

T SCHROEDER

March 21, 2016

. · · · · · ·

Secretary of State, Florida 2661 Executive Circle Center Tallahassee FL 32301

Re: Order #: 9930990 SO Customer Reference 1: TOWER 41 UNIT 1516 LLC Customer Reference 2:

Dear Secretary of State, Florida :

Please obtain the following:

TOWER 41 UNIT 1516 LLC (FL) Formation Florida

Enclosed please find a check for the requisite fees. Please return document(s) to the attention of the undersigned.

If for any reason the enclosed cannot be processed upon receipt, please contact the undersigned immediately at (850) 222-1092.

Thank you very much for your help.

Sincerely,

Connie R Bryan Senior Fulfillment Specialist Connie.Bryan@wolterskluwer.com

# COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

ا ا

TOWER 41 UNIT 1516 LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ASHER FENSTERHEIM, BSQ.

Name of Person

ASHER FENSTERHEIM PLLC

**Firm/Company** 

300 MARTINE AVENUE, SUITE 4I

Address

WHITE PLAINS NY 10601

City/State and Zip Code

STERNBUCH@WONNBBERO.CH

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call;

ASHER FENSTERHBIM	914	366-8400
······································	_at (	)
Nume of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Buclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$125.00 Filling Feo

\$130.00 Filling Fee & Certificate of Status

\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

1999 - A. A.

Mailing Address New Filling Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cirole Tallahassee, FL 32301



### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

# ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

#### TOWER 41 UNIT 1516 LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liebility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

#### ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

# Princinal Office Address

# Mailing Address:

· · · · ·

c/o Pinsbury Trust	do Pinsbury Trust
50 Town Range	50 Town Range
Gibraltar	Glbraltar

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Maro Bimbaum, Br	9,	
- <u> </u>	Namo	
1041 Ives Dairy Ro	ad, # 238	. <u>.</u>
Plorida street addro	88 (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	ceptable)
Miami	Florida	33179
City	Stato	Zlp

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificute, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.. LARCOMINEAUM, BSQ.

Registered Agont's Stgnaturo (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page1 of2

16 HAR 21 PH 4: 52

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

.

۰.

•

	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
	"MOR" = Manager		
	AMBR	DOW STERNBUCH	
		C/O FINSBURY TRUET 50 TOWN RANGE, GIBRALTAR	
		JO TOWN KALION, OLIVALITAL	
	·	8	
		·····	
		میں <u>میں میں ایک میں ایک میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں</u>	
	(Use attachment If necessary)		
	With Column and the second		
	This document is	If a member or at authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. oxecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. oxecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
	<u>REOIDRED</u> SIGNATURE: Sigheture of This document is I em aware that au	A grant of the section of the sectio	
	REOIDERED SIGNATURE: Signsture of This document is I em aware that an constitutes a third	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. by faish information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree falony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. BNSTERHEIM, ESQ.	
	REOIDERED SIGNATURE: Signsture of This document is I em aware that an constitutes a third	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, by falsh information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree folony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	REOINERD SIGNATURE: Signsture of This document is I em aware that an constitutes a third ASHER F.	oxecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y falsp information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree folony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. BNSTBRHBIM, ESQ. Typed or printed name of signee Fitting Fessi of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent nal)	16 MAR 2
	REOIDERED SIGNATURE: Signsture of This document is I em aware that an constitutes a third ASHER F. \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles \$ 30.08 Certified Copy (Optio	oxecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y falsp information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree folony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. BNSTBRHBIM, ESQ. Typed or printed name of signee Fitting Fessi of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent nal)	HAR 21 - Ph
	REOIDERED SIGNATURE: Signsture of This document is I em aware that an constitutes a third ASHER F. \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles \$ 30.08 Certified Copy (Optio	oxecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. sy false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. BNSTBRHEIM, ESQ. Typed or printed name of signee Fitting Focat of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent nal) Iptional)	MAR 21- PH 4:
	REOIDERED SIGNATURE: Signsture of This document is I em aware that an constitutes a third ASHER F. \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles \$ 30.08 Certified Copy (Optio	oxecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. sy false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. BNSTBRHEIM, ESQ. Typed or printed name of signee Fitting Focat of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent nal) Iptional)	MAR 21- PH 4:
	REOIDERED SIGNATURE: Signsture of This document is I em aware that an constitutes a third ASHER F. \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles \$ 30.08 Certified Copy (Optio	oxecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. sy false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. BNSTBRHEIM, ESQ. Typed or printed name of signee Fitting Focat of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent nal) Iptional)	MAR 21- PH
the docu	REOIDERED SIGNATURE: Signsture of This document is I em aware that an constitutes a third ASHER F. \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles \$ 30.08 Certified Copy (Optio	oxecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. sy false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. BNSTBRHEIM, ESQ. Typed or printed name of signee Fitting Focat of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent nal) Iptional)	MAR 21- PH 4:

-----

، المحمر ا

۰.